THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
' : (STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
25 \ 12, SUDDER STREET, KOLKATA - 700 016

A. ADMISSION TO ASSOCIATESHIP W.E.F. 12th November, 2024

SRNO MEMBER NO NAME QUALIFICATION PLACE
1 56293 Jyotiprakash Sahoo ACMA NOIDA
2 56294 Rinku Meher ACMA SAMBALPUR
3 56295 Sagi Sangameshwara BCOM,ACA ACMA CHENNAI
4 56296 Saurav Singh BCOM,ACMA NEW DELHI
5 56297 Balaji S ACMA CHENNAI
6 56298 Shubham Gupta ACMA DELHI
7 56299 Prabhu Prasad Panda ACA,ACMA BHUBANESWAR
8 56300 Satya Prakash Verma ACMA SULTANPUR
9 56301 Prathamesh Ravindra BCOM,ACMA PUNE
10 56302 Shiv Ashish Rao ACMA DELHI
11 56303 Madhav SV ACMA CHENNAI
12 56304 Vipul Manojkumar Mundhra MCOM,ACMA SURAT
13 56305 Rashi Khatri ACMA BURHANPUR
14 56306 Sajith K BCOM,ACMA PALAKKAD
15 56307 Hansila ACMA PALAKKAD
16 56308 Sanjay TK ACMA KOTTAKKAL
17 56309 Vishal Kaushal BA,ACMA MOHALI
18 56310 Prajna Adhya ACMA BENGALURU
19 56311 Fathima Shana K P BCOM,ACMA MALAPPURAM
20 56312 Vivek Ramadas ACCA,ACMA TRIVANDRUM
21 56313 Mythili R MCOM,ACMA CHENNAI
22 56314 Pavan Yadav Ganneboina ACMA NALGONDA
23 56315 Jay Kishan Agarwal ACMA KOLKATA
24 56316 Mythreya Bolishetty ACMA MANCHERIAL
25 56317 Md Adil Faiz BCOM HONS,ACMA CHANDRAPURA
26 56318 Shivam Kumar ACMA RUSERA
27 56319 Aiwa M Samuel BCOM,ACMA THRISSUR
28 56320 Shirly P T BSC,ACMA KOTTAYAM
29 56321 Bharat Nandkumar Zanvar ACMA AHMEDNAGAR
30 56322 Mohammed Sharafan K P BCOM,ACMA TIRUR
31 56323 Suman Parihar ACMA NAGAUR
32 56324 Suraj Shaw ACMA KOLKATA
33 56325 Shreekanth Manjunath ACMA BENGALURU
34 56326 Swathi K| ACMA MYSORE
35 56327 Mohan Raja RS ACMA CHENNAI



THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
(STATUTORY BODY UNDER AN ACT OF PARLIAMENT)
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B. ADVANCEMENT TO FELLOWSHIP W.E.F. 12th November, 2024

SRNO MEMBER NO NAME

18013
26532
26582
28141
34440
37691
38568
41531
44588
47309
47446
47488
47644

Gurpreet Singh Anand

Chandralekha

Mallika Sivaraman Nair
Prafulla Chandra Jha
Gurava Reddy Maddigapu

Anil Bhuja

Manish Ramkishan Yadav

Sudam Sahu
Sidharth Agarwal
Maharaja T

Addagiri Rama Gopal Krishna

Vinoth Kumar S S
Manish Gupta

QUALIFICATION

BCOM HONS,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

BCOM HONS,FCMA

BCOM HONS,MBA,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA

MCOM,FCMA

MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,PHD,FCMA
MCOM,FCMA
MCOM,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA
BCOM,LLB,FCA,FCS,MBA,FCMA
BCOM,FCMA

PLACE

NEW DELHI
CHENNAI
MANGALORE
JAMSHEDPUR
DUBAI
KOLKATA
AKOLA
BERHAMPUR
GUWAHATI
THIRUNELVELI
KADAPA
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
ALWAR



